
LIQUIDATIONS, RECEIVERSHIPS, 
EXAMINERSHIPS SUBMISSIONS 

PROCESSED BETWEEN 
08-Dec-2021 AND 14-Dec-2021



INDEX OF SUBMISSION TYPES
E1 E1 - DECLARATION OF SOLVENCY

E10 E10 - STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS

E11 Form E11: Notice of cessation by receiver

E12 E12 - COURT ORDER TO WIND UP & APPOINT LIQUIDATOR

E13 E13 - C.O. APPROVING SCHEME OF ARRANGEMENT

E16 E16 - COURT ORDER DISSOLVING COMPANY

E17 E17 - C.O. ANNULLING RESOLUTION TO WIND UP

E18 E18 -C.O. TO DISCHARGE LIQUIDATOR/STAY PROCEEDINGS

E19 E19 - C.O. TO APPOINT ADMINISTRATOR

E1-SAP E1-SAP Declaration of Solvency Summary App Procd

E1X E1X - DECLARATION OF SOLVENCY WHICH IS INEFFECTIVE

E2 Form E2: Notice of Appointment of Liquidator(s)

E20 E20 - COURT ORDER TO APP. PROVISIONAL LIQUIDATOR

E21 E21 - C.O. TO APP. LQDTR.(FORMER HAVING RESIGNED)

E22 E22 - COURT ORDER TO WIND UP

E24 E24 -NOTICE OF APPLICATION FOR APPTMNT OF EXAMINER

E26 E26 - C.O. DISCLAIMER OF LEASE

E27 E27 - HIGH COURT ORDER AMENDING HIGH COURT ORDER

E2A Form E2A: Notice of Resignation of Liquidator

E2B Form E2B: Notice of Removal of a Liquidator

E2C Form E2C: Notice of Appointment of Liquidator(s) following Removal of previous Liquidator

E3 Form E3: Liquidator’s Accounts of Acts & Dealings

E31 E31 - NOTICE THAT NO CRDTRS RESOLUTION WAS PASSED

E32 E32 - EXAMINERS CERTIFICATE

E34 E34 - C.O. ANNULLING/VOIDING DISSOLUTION

E35 E35 - COURT ORDER APPOINTING EXAMINER

E4 Form E4: Liquidator’s Statement of Proceedings and Position of Winding Up

E40 E40 - C.O. CONFIRMING SCHEME OF ARRANGEMENT

E42 E42 - C.O. AMENDING A SCHEME OF ARRANGEMENTS

E45 E45 - C.O. DIRECTING WIND UP TO CONTINUE

E46 E46 -C.O. CEASING THE EXAM PROTECTION OF THE COURT

E48 E48 - C.O. DISCHARGING LQDTR. & APP. A NEW LQDTR.

E5 Form E5: Liquidator’s Final Statement of Accounts

E54 E54 - COURT ORDER

E55 E55 - COURT ORDER APPOINTING INTERIM EXAMINER

E6 Form E6: Return of final winding up meeting

E7 Form E7 - Final Wind up Meeting - Members & Creditors

E8 Form E8: Notice of Appointment of Receiver

E9 Form E9: Receiver’s Abstract

F15 F15 - NOTICE OF INSOLVENCY PROCEEDINGS

F16 F16- Euro Insolvency Documents

G1 Form G1 - Special Resolution to Wind up

G2 Form G2 - Ordinary Resolution to wind up



                                                                               CRO GAZETTE, WEDNESDAY,  15th December 2021                                                      
           

LIQUIDATIONS, RECEIVERSHIPS, EXAMINERSHIPS SUBMISSIONS PROCESSED BETWEEN 08-Dec-2021 AND 14-Dec-2021

Company Number Company Name Document Date Of 
Registration

394670 AROANA LIMITED E11 10/12/2021

126265 INVERESK LIMITED E11 10/12/2021

403875 DERIS TILES LIMITED E1-SAP 08/12/2021

568335 BASH-VIT 2 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E1-SAP 10/12/2021

400594 QLGC LIMITED E1-SAP 09/12/2021

124643 ROCKBRIDGE LIMITED E1-SAP 09/12/2021

445941 JEH CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E1-SAP 09/12/2021

68657 CROKE CONCRETE (MOYCULLEN) LIMITED E1-SAP 08/12/2021

550488 ZL TECHNOLOGIES HOLDINGS IRELAND LIMITED E1-SAP 08/12/2021

647306 CLINICAL DIAGNOSTIC AND INTERVENTION SERVICES 
LIMITED

E1-SAP 10/12/2021

659676 START III AIRCRAFT HOLDINGS LIMITED E1-SAP 08/12/2021

511464 LIGONIA LIMITED E1-SAP 08/12/2021

494202 BESPOKE CYCLES LIMITED E1-SAP 08/12/2021

540006 FLYMOB LIMITED E1-SAP 10/12/2021

95181 IRISH HEALTH CARE LIMITED E1-SAP 10/12/2021

153591 LASER LEASING LIMITED E1-SAP 13/12/2021

421222 MYRTLE IVORY BRIDAL COUTURE LIMITED E2 08/12/2021

403875 DERIS TILES LIMITED E2 08/12/2021

124643 ROCKBRIDGE LIMITED E2 09/12/2021

445941 JEH CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E2 09/12/2021

519258 REDVERTON LIMITED E2 09/12/2021

550488 ZL TECHNOLOGIES HOLDINGS IRELAND LIMITED E2 08/12/2021

647306 CLINICAL DIAGNOSTIC AND INTERVENTION SERVICES 
LIMITED

E2 10/12/2021

540006 FLYMOB LIMITED E2 10/12/2021

349325 SIGNUM FINANCE 1 PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E2 13/12/2021

521572 SUPERPIXEL LIMITED E2 08/12/2021

569305 SUPERPIXEL LABS LIMITED E2 08/12/2021

282852 ULTRANOVA LIMITED E2 10/12/2021

562414 CONEY INVESTMENTS DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E2 10/12/2021

650991 AMMEON HOLDINGS LIMITED E2 10/12/2021

545477 S.J.G. TAVERNS LIMITED E2 10/12/2021

495800 GAFS - IT LIMITED E2 10/12/2021

495801 GAFS - IE LIMITED E2 10/12/2021

385387 WEL-COM GRANITE & MARBLE LIMITED E2 13/12/2021

57808 OOCL (IRELAND) LIMITED E2 13/12/2021

245503 D. CONNOLLY'S FASHION FOOTWEAR LIMITED E2 13/12/2021

95181 IRISH HEALTH CARE LIMITED E2 13/12/2021

376482 CRATLEIGH LIMITED E2 13/12/2021

582735 ROYAL GOLDSTEIN II LIMITED E2 13/12/2021
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601080 KILKEA DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E2 13/12/2021

106783 CROOKES HEALTHCARE LIMITED E2 14/12/2021

594447 RECKITT BENCKISER FINANCE (IRELAND) UNLIMITED 
COMPANY

E2 14/12/2021

453650 RB WINCHESTER (IRELAND) UNLIMITED COMPANY E2 14/12/2021

19333 RECKITT BENCKISER HEALTHCARE (IRELAND) 
LIMITED

E2 14/12/2021

304370 RECKITT & COLMAN MANAGEMENT SERVICES 
(IRELAND) LIMITED

E2 14/12/2021

298061 SSL HEALTHCARE IRELAND LIMITED E2 14/12/2021

153591 LASER LEASING LIMITED E2 13/12/2021

282706 SWITZER DISTRIBUTION LIMITED E3 09/12/2021

364913 MCCABE'S GARAGE DROGHEDA LIMITED E3 08/12/2021

550359 LUGANO PROPERTIES COMPANY LIMITED E3 08/12/2021

465108 FRIENDS FIRST US PROPERTY COMPANY LIMITED E3 09/12/2021

564517 PTRS EUROLF 5 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E3 13/12/2021

498739 AMUNDI ABSOLUTE RETURN JANA NIRVANA II FUND 
PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY

E3 08/12/2021

28741 D. TAHENY AND COMPANY LIMITED E3 10/12/2021

33963 CARRAIG DONN INDUSTRIES LIMITED E3 10/12/2021

296402 CARRAIG DONN RETAIL LIMITED E3 10/12/2021

38180 CREGG CASTLE DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED E3 10/12/2021

243778 RAINBOW WASH SYSTEMS LIMITED E3 10/12/2021

649768 ARBOUR CLO CAPITAL FUNDING DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E3 08/12/2021

649986 ADAMSKI PROPERTY LIMITED E3 08/12/2021

57955 MONUCLAD LIMITED E3 09/12/2021

257359 CORE AIR CONDITIONING LIMITED E3 09/12/2021

464287 AMENTUM AIRCRAFT LEASING NO. FIVE LIMITED E3 08/12/2021

464288 AMENTUM AIRCRAFT LEASING NO. SIX LIMITED E3 08/12/2021

425507 SILK ROAD PLUS PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E3 09/12/2021

453119 SPK ACQUISITIONS LIMITED E3 13/12/2021

23791 CENTRO LIMITED E3 10/12/2021

474522 A AAAA ACCESS CHIMNEY REPAIR SPECIALISTS 
LIMITED

E3 10/12/2021

366336 PINNACLE HOMES LIMITED E3 10/12/2021

467682 ORYX VENTURES LIMITED E3 10/12/2021

394776 CHRIS RYAN ARCHITECTS LIMITED E3 10/12/2021

265959 MONUMENT TRINITY A DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E3 10/12/2021

210861 THE ROGERS GROUP INVESTMENTS LIMITED E3 13/12/2021

297102 DUK TOURS LIMITED E3 13/12/2021

519257 BOLTSIDE LIMITED E3 08/12/2021

519257 BOLTSIDE LIMITED E3 08/12/2021
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519257 BOLTSIDE LIMITED E3 08/12/2021

442081 JULIETTE SHOES LIMITED E3 08/12/2021

442081 JULIETTE SHOES LIMITED E3 08/12/2021

57955 MONUCLAD LIMITED E3 09/12/2021

484120 ELEMENTAL VALUE FUNDS PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY

E3 13/12/2021

473467 F&B TRENCHLESS SOLUTIONS LIMITED E3 14/12/2021

460316 C & F AUTOMOTIVE LIMITED E3 14/12/2021

367279 DIVERSIFICATION STRATEGY FUND PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY

E3 14/12/2021

553941 SPINNAKER CAPITAL UCITS PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY

E3 14/12/2021

220986 AUTO START AUTO ELECTRICAL LIMITED E4 08/12/2021

137168 SHAMROCK AUTO'S LIMITED E4 14/12/2021

549111 GNKG PROPERTIES LIMITED E4 08/12/2021

220986 AUTO START AUTO ELECTRICAL LIMITED E4 08/12/2021

220986 AUTO START AUTO ELECTRICAL LIMITED E4 08/12/2021

220986 AUTO START AUTO ELECTRICAL LIMITED E4 13/12/2021

220986 AUTO START AUTO ELECTRICAL LIMITED E4 13/12/2021

549111 GNKG PROPERTIES LIMITED E4 08/12/2021

291786 SKELTDALE LIMITED E4 09/12/2021

286584 CARR MULROY INDUSTRIAL LIMITED E4 10/12/2021

497113 EMSCOTE AVIATION LIMITED E4 13/12/2021

463840 CIT AVIATION FINANCE II (IRELAND) LIMITED E4 08/12/2021

634170 AVOLON AEROSPACE (IRELAND) AOE 164 LIMITED E4 08/12/2021

627821 AVOLON AEROSPACE (IRELAND) AOE 156 LIMITED E4 08/12/2021

497096 ADERRY AVIATION LIMITED E4 08/12/2021

464287 AMENTUM AIRCRAFT LEASING NO. FIVE LIMITED E4 08/12/2021

464288 AMENTUM AIRCRAFT LEASING NO. SIX LIMITED E4 08/12/2021

479485 DRIVE IN CINEMAS IRELAND LIMITED E4 08/12/2021

144018 KELLY TRUCKS LIMITED E4 08/12/2021

49327 C.B.I. FREIGHT LIMITED E4 08/12/2021

425507 SILK ROAD PLUS PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E4 09/12/2021

24004 MANHATTAN BAR LIMITED E4 10/12/2021

210861 THE ROGERS GROUP INVESTMENTS LIMITED E4 13/12/2021

552551 BRYANT PARK FUNDING III LIMITED E4 08/12/2021

453119 SPK ACQUISITIONS LIMITED E4 13/12/2021

517492 FOREVER FREEDOM IRELAND LIMITED E4 08/12/2021

508691 PROSPERISE UCITS FUNDS PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E4 10/12/2021

510472 ATLANTIC BRIDGE AR LIMITED E4 10/12/2021

305056 HSBC INVESTMENT SOLUTIONS PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY

E4 10/12/2021

323346 CELTIC PURE UNLIMITED COMPANY E4 10/12/2021
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641798 SRC CARINA DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E4 10/12/2021

568387 LSREF 3 AMR (EVEREST) DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E4 10/12/2021

538170 LSREF III MALIN INVESTMENTS DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E4 10/12/2021

549964 LSREF III MALIN MEZZCO DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E4 10/12/2021

553822 LSREF III MALIN MIDCO DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E4 09/12/2021

265959 MONUMENT TRINITY A DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E4 10/12/2021

495901 BURDETTE ASSET MANAGEMENT LS FUND I LIMITED E4 10/12/2021

366948 GALWAY GREYHOUND STADIUM LIMITED E4 10/12/2021

15751 THE WATERFORD GREYHOUND RACE COMPANY 1953, 
LIMITED

E4 10/12/2021

7694 DUBLIN GREYHOUND AND SPORTS ASSOCIATION 
LIMITED

E4 10/12/2021

8413 THE LIMERICK GREYHOUND RACING TRACK, LIMITED E4 10/12/2021

7987 KINGDOM GREYHOUND RACING COMPANY LIMITED E4 10/12/2021

9134 CORK GREYHOUND RACE COMPANY LIMITED E4 13/12/2021

55079 P. O'TOOLE & SON, LIMITED E4 10/12/2021

473467 F&B TRENCHLESS SOLUTIONS LIMITED E4 14/12/2021

519257 BOLTSIDE LIMITED E4 08/12/2021

519257 BOLTSIDE LIMITED E4 08/12/2021

519257 BOLTSIDE LIMITED E4 08/12/2021

442081 JULIETTE SHOES LIMITED E4 08/12/2021

442081 JULIETTE SHOES LIMITED E4 08/12/2021

442081 JULIETTE SHOES LIMITED E4 08/12/2021

442081 JULIETTE SHOES LIMITED E4 08/12/2021

220986 AUTO START AUTO ELECTRICAL LIMITED E4 13/12/2021

295003 STANTA LIMITED E4 13/12/2021

295003 STANTA LIMITED E4 13/12/2021

295003 STANTA LIMITED E4 13/12/2021

391242 HOUSE OF EUROPE FUNDING III PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY

E4 14/12/2021

378760 MAC RENTAL LIMITED E4 14/12/2021

558517 CHELDON PROPERTY FINANCE DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E4 14/12/2021

543129 LAUNCESTON PROPERTY FINANCE HOLDINGS 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

E4 14/12/2021

553599 PENTIRE PROPERTY FINANCE DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E4 14/12/2021

541573 LAUNCESTON PROPERTY FINANCE DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E4 14/12/2021

553655 PENTIRE PROPERTY FINANCE HOLDINGS DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E4 14/12/2021



                                                                               CRO GAZETTE, WEDNESDAY,  15th December 2021                                                      
           

LIQUIDATIONS, RECEIVERSHIPS, EXAMINERSHIPS SUBMISSIONS PROCESSED BETWEEN 08-Dec-2021 AND 14-Dec-2021

Company Number Company Name Document Date Of 
Registration

558518 FENITON PROPERTY FINANCE DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E4 14/12/2021

468085 R+V INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS SERVICES LIMITED E4 14/12/2021

554543 GULLAND PROPERTY FINANCE HOLDINGS 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

E4 14/12/2021

344922 SCANLINE LOGISTICS LIMITED E4 14/12/2021

566052 FENITON PROPERTY FINANCE HOLDINGS DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E4 14/12/2021

367279 DIVERSIFICATION STRATEGY FUND PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY

E4 14/12/2021

552232 INTARCIA IRELAND LIMITED E4 14/12/2021

286584 CARR MULROY INDUSTRIAL LIMITED E4 13/12/2021

286584 CARR MULROY INDUSTRIAL LIMITED E4 13/12/2021

589501 GE DIGITAL IRELAND SOFTWARE SERVICES LIMITED E4 08/12/2021

499684 ION CREDIT OPPORTUNITIES FUND I EUR FEEDER 
LIMITED

E4 08/12/2021

383421 GE FINANCIAL IRELAND UNLIMITED COMPANY E4 08/12/2021

649768 ARBOUR CLO CAPITAL FUNDING DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E4 13/12/2021

426066 FAB US 2006-1 PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E4 09/12/2021

649986 ADAMSKI PROPERTY LIMITED E4 09/12/2021

199264 GALTEE FUELS LIMITED E4 09/12/2021

657047 B.ICONIC GROUP LIMITED E4 08/12/2021

611923 TAURUS 2017-2 UK DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E4 08/12/2021

498739 AMUNDI ABSOLUTE RETURN JANA NIRVANA II FUND 
PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY

E4 08/12/2021

498739 AMUNDI ABSOLUTE RETURN JANA NIRVANA II FUND 
PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY

E4 08/12/2021

570696 CHAPTER 4 TEEN LIMITED E4 08/12/2021

570696 CHAPTER 4 TEEN LIMITED E4 08/12/2021

33963 CARRAIG DONN INDUSTRIES LIMITED E4 10/12/2021

33963 CARRAIG DONN INDUSTRIES LIMITED E4 10/12/2021

296402 CARRAIG DONN RETAIL LIMITED E4 10/12/2021

296402 CARRAIG DONN RETAIL LIMITED E4 10/12/2021

117815 CONNEMARA LIVESTOCK SALES LIMITED E4 10/12/2021

38180 CREGG CASTLE DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED E4 10/12/2021

38180 CREGG CASTLE DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED E4 10/12/2021

243778 RAINBOW WASH SYSTEMS LIMITED E4 10/12/2021

243778 RAINBOW WASH SYSTEMS LIMITED E4 10/12/2021

574369 TDS TEN DOUBLE SIXTEEN LIMITED E4 08/12/2021

407681 ECP REAL ESTATE PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E4 08/12/2021

28741 D. TAHENY AND COMPANY LIMITED E4 08/12/2021

319747 LATZIO SCAFFOLDING LIMITED E4 08/12/2021

103720 DOONANE LIMITED E4 08/12/2021

501508 IVORS ENGINES LIMITED E4 08/12/2021
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524769 MURPHY COFFEE LIMITED E4 08/12/2021

460794 THL CCU (IRELAND) INVESTORS LIMITED E4 08/12/2021

436423 TFB FINANCE DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E4 08/12/2021

220986 AUTO START AUTO ELECTRICAL LIMITED E4 08/12/2021

220986 AUTO START AUTO ELECTRICAL LIMITED E4 08/12/2021

286584 CARR MULROY INDUSTRIAL LIMITED E5 13/12/2021

479628 AVOCADO CATERING SERVICES LIMITED E5 09/12/2021

489353 AN CAPITAL RESOURCES LIMITED E5 08/12/2021

538712 AMEDEO A380 FUNDING LIMITED E5 08/12/2021

421813 PANOPTICON LIMITED E5 10/12/2021

380460 CASE PORTFOLIO SERVICES LIMITED E5 10/12/2021

442409 JUBILEE DIEGEM LIMITED E5 08/12/2021

295267 GERARD BRAY & SONS LIMITED E5 13/12/2021

549111 GNKG PROPERTIES LIMITED E5 08/12/2021

355431 THE SOURCE DISCOUNT LIMITED E5 08/12/2021

307509 OMEGA CASTELLO DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E5 08/12/2021

312878 FIVEWOODS LIMITED E5 08/12/2021

136229 LARAGLEN LIMITED E5 08/12/2021

428038 AMG CAKES LIMITED E5 10/12/2021

463840 CIT AVIATION FINANCE II (IRELAND) LIMITED E5 08/12/2021

549877 HKAC LEASING E195 NO. 3 LIMITED E5 13/12/2021

545656 AVOLON AEROSPACE (IRELAND) AOE 11 LIMITED E5 13/12/2021

634170 AVOLON AEROSPACE (IRELAND) AOE 164 LIMITED E5 08/12/2021

497096 ADERRY AVIATION LIMITED E5 08/12/2021

497113 EMSCOTE AVIATION LIMITED E5 13/12/2021

627821 AVOLON AEROSPACE (IRELAND) AOE 156 LIMITED E5 08/12/2021

265960 MONUMENT TRINITY B DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E5 10/12/2021

130176 RYAN STORES (KILTIMAGH) UNLIMITED COMPANY E5 10/12/2021

542740 BANANA MANIA PRODUCTIONS LIMITED E5 13/12/2021

495901 BURDETTE ASSET MANAGEMENT LS FUND I LIMITED E5 10/12/2021

55079 P. O'TOOLE & SON, LIMITED E5 10/12/2021

525643 CARE PLAN PLUS LIMITED E5 10/12/2021

525644 TALL BOY PROJECTS LIMITED E5 10/12/2021

541452 RATHCUSH LIMITED E5 13/12/2021

522853 REACHRAINN LIMITED E5 13/12/2021

391242 HOUSE OF EUROPE FUNDING III PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY

E5 14/12/2021

286584 CARR MULROY INDUSTRIAL LIMITED E6 13/12/2021

59108 KEARNEY TRAVEL LIMITED E6 08/12/2021

489353 AN CAPITAL RESOURCES LIMITED E6 08/12/2021

538712 AMEDEO A380 FUNDING LIMITED E6 08/12/2021
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380460 CASE PORTFOLIO SERVICES LIMITED E6 10/12/2021

421813 PANOPTICON LIMITED E6 10/12/2021

295267 GERARD BRAY & SONS LIMITED E6 13/12/2021

497113 EMSCOTE AVIATION LIMITED E6 13/12/2021

463840 CIT AVIATION FINANCE II (IRELAND) LIMITED E6 08/12/2021

634170 AVOLON AEROSPACE (IRELAND) AOE 164 LIMITED E6 08/12/2021

627821 AVOLON AEROSPACE (IRELAND) AOE 156 LIMITED E6 08/12/2021

545656 AVOLON AEROSPACE (IRELAND) AOE 11 LIMITED E6 13/12/2021

497096 ADERRY AVIATION LIMITED E6 08/12/2021

428038 AMG CAKES LIMITED E6 10/12/2021

312878 FIVEWOODS LIMITED E6 08/12/2021

442409 JUBILEE DIEGEM LIMITED E6 08/12/2021

130176 RYAN STORES (KILTIMAGH) UNLIMITED COMPANY E6 10/12/2021

542740 BANANA MANIA PRODUCTIONS LIMITED E6 13/12/2021

265960 MONUMENT TRINITY B DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E6 10/12/2021

495901 BURDETTE ASSET MANAGEMENT LS FUND I LIMITED E6 10/12/2021

525643 CARE PLAN PLUS LIMITED E6 10/12/2021

525644 TALL BOY PROJECTS LIMITED E6 10/12/2021

541452 RATHCUSH LIMITED E6 13/12/2021

522853 REACHRAINN LIMITED E6 13/12/2021

391242 HOUSE OF EUROPE FUNDING III PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY

E6 14/12/2021

479628 AVOCADO CATERING SERVICES LIMITED E7 09/12/2021

549111 GNKG PROPERTIES LIMITED E7 08/12/2021

355431 THE SOURCE DISCOUNT LIMITED E7 08/12/2021

136229 LARAGLEN LIMITED E7 08/12/2021

55079 P. O'TOOLE & SON, LIMITED E7 10/12/2021

266198 H & M DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E9 13/12/2021

297765 AUTOVILLAGE SALES & MAINTENANCE LIMITED E9 13/12/2021

266198 H & M DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E9 13/12/2021

341702 BARRACK CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E9 13/12/2021

57334 CORRA FASHIUN TEORANTA E9 10/12/2021

414773 C & R AUTO TRADING LIMITED E9 09/12/2021

290982 TIMBERLINE FURNITURE SALES LIMITED E9 09/12/2021

96730 ROMANTIKI LIMITED E9 09/12/2021

404370 DEERY ASSET HOLDINGS LIMITED E9 09/12/2021

300841 HOLLINGARTH LIMITED E9 09/12/2021

354446 RED STRIPE LIMITED E9 09/12/2021

36881 DALESUND LIMITED E9 09/12/2021

89259 DEVEREUX ENTERPRISES LIMITED E9 09/12/2021

85354 PUREFRESH FRUIT JUICES LIMITED E9 09/12/2021
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203699 CAL INVESTMENTS LIMITED E9 09/12/2021

360179 KINNEGAD SUPERVALU LIMITED E9 09/12/2021

360180 ROCHFORTBRIDGE CENTRA LIMITED E9 09/12/2021

288065 DUNMILL LIMITED E9 08/12/2021

307837 DAWSON STREET HOTEL LIMITED E9 10/12/2021

394670 AROANA LIMITED E9 10/12/2021

126265 INVERESK LIMITED E9 10/12/2021

220976 CHARLES MCNULTY BUILDERS LIMITED E9 13/12/2021

63866 EASTSIDE TAVERNS LIMITED E9 13/12/2021

234317 KARINSVARD LIMITED E9 13/12/2021

409438 CLONTEL LIMITED E9 13/12/2021

204746 CRANBURG LIMITED E9 13/12/2021

313148 SHANCAR DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E9 13/12/2021

246553 RADICAL PROPERTIES UNLIMITED COMPANY E9 13/12/2021

426322 MD MERLIN DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E9 13/12/2021

384426 TWO TOWERS MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED E9 13/12/2021

275582 KPNQWEST NETWORK IRELAND LIMITED E9 13/12/2021

287207 KPNQWEST SHARED SERVICES IRELAND LIMITED E9 13/12/2021

403875 DERIS TILES LIMITED G1 08/12/2021

400594 QLGC LIMITED G1 09/12/2021

124643 ROCKBRIDGE LIMITED G1 09/12/2021

445941 JEH CONSTRUCTION LIMITED G1 09/12/2021

550488 ZL TECHNOLOGIES HOLDINGS IRELAND LIMITED G1 08/12/2021

538712 AMEDEO A380 FUNDING LIMITED G1 08/12/2021

647306 CLINICAL DIAGNOSTIC AND INTERVENTION SERVICES 
LIMITED

G1 10/12/2021

659676 START III AIRCRAFT HOLDINGS LIMITED G1 08/12/2021

511464 LIGONIA LIMITED G1 08/12/2021

540006 FLYMOB LIMITED G1 10/12/2021

95181 IRISH HEALTH CARE LIMITED G1 10/12/2021

153591 LASER LEASING LIMITED G1 13/12/2021

421222 MYRTLE IVORY BRIDAL COUTURE LIMITED G2 08/12/2021

400594 QLGC LIMITED G2 09/12/2021

519258 REDVERTON LIMITED G2 09/12/2021

521572 SUPERPIXEL LIMITED G2 08/12/2021

569305 SUPERPIXEL LABS LIMITED G2 08/12/2021

545477 S.J.G. TAVERNS LIMITED G2 10/12/2021

385387 WEL-COM GRANITE & MARBLE LIMITED G2 10/12/2021


